
Bellinzago 25 04 21 85 Junior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 211 PINI R. 16:36.189
Tempo gara

1 1:50.559 17:52:12.650

2 1:48.214 17:54:00.864

3 1:48.664 17:55:49.528

4 1:49.111 17:57:38.639

5 1:49.744 17:59:28.383

6 1:49.305 18:01:17.688

7 1:49.937 18:03:07.625

8 1:51.169 18:04:58.794

9 1:55.958 18:06:54.752

 Po. 2 - # 246 VERDEROSA G. + 13.307
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.521 17:52:13.930

2 1:48.936 17:54:02.866

3 1:49.506 17:55:52.372

4 1:49.774 17:57:42.146

5 1:49.948 17:59:32.094

6 1:51.552 18:01:23.646

7 1:52.004 18:03:15.650

8 1:53.765 18:05:09.415

9 1:58.644 18:07:08.059

 Po. 3 - # 11 LANDOLFI P. + 29.415
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.674 17:52:19.952

2 1:53.177 17:54:13.129

3 1:53.065 17:56:06.194

4 1:52.969 17:57:59.163

5 1:52.234 17:59:51.397

6 1:54.606 18:01:46.003

7 1:53.660 18:03:39.663

8 1:53.195 18:05:32.858

9 1:51.309 18:07:24.167

 Po. 4 - # 910 CECCARELLI G. + 29.849
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.009 17:52:16.262

2 1:52.210 17:54:08.472

3 1:51.862 17:56:00.334

4 1:52.563 17:57:52.897

5 1:51.452 17:59:44.349

6 1:52.241 18:01:36.590

7 2:06.170 18:03:42.760

8 1:51.476 18:05:34.236

9 1:50.365 18:07:24.601

 Po. 5 - # 223 COGOLI G. + 56.134
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.092 17:52:19.520

2 1:56.779 17:54:16.299

3 1:54.570 17:56:10.869

4 1:56.232 17:58:07.101

5 1:55.396 18:00:02.497

6 1:54.716 18:01:57.213

7 1:57.283 18:03:54.496

8 1:56.432 18:05:50.928

9 1:59.958 18:07:50.886

 Po. 6 - # 218 SALMINI D. + 1:05.974
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.824 17:52:18.901

2 1:56.461 17:54:15.362

3 1:56.814 17:56:12.176

4 1:57.595 17:58:09.771

5 1:57.730 18:00:07.501

6 1:55.753 18:02:03.254

7 1:57.176 18:04:00.430

8 1:57.913 18:05:58.343

9 2:02.383 18:08:00.726

 Po. 7 - # 99 PARODI A. + 1:25.488
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.695 17:52:23.418

2 1:58.298 17:54:21.716

3 1:57.144 17:56:18.860

4 1:58.592 17:58:17.452

5 1:57.646 18:00:15.098

6 1:55.734 18:02:10.832

7 2:01.634 18:04:12.466

8 2:01.541 18:06:14.007

9 2:06.233 18:08:20.240

 Po. 8 - # 243 ORLANDO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.477 17:52:34.900

2 2:05.503 17:54:40.403

3 2:04.359 17:56:44.762

4 2:04.691 17:58:49.453

5 2:04.306 18:00:53.759

6 2:06.822 18:03:00.581

7 2:06.966 18:05:07.547

8 2:10.899 18:07:18.446

 Po. 9 - # 36 MARCOVICCHIO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.278 17:52:32.722

2 2:05.906 17:54:38.628

3 2:04.512 17:56:43.140

4 2:04.479 17:58:47.619

5 2:04.132 18:00:51.751

6 2:06.388 18:02:58.139

7 2:28.554 18:05:26.693

8 2:11.685 18:07:38.378

 Po. 10 - # 189 GUIDETTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.474 17:52:36.750

2 2:09.614 17:54:46.364

3 2:12.751 17:56:59.115

4 2:13.748 17:59:12.863

5 2:12.842 18:01:25.705

6 2:13.946 18:03:39.651

7 2:15.298 18:05:54.949

8 2:17.261 18:08:12.210

 Po. 11 - # 998 NICOLA J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.972 17:52:46.449

2 2:12.469 17:54:58.918

3 2:12.356 17:57:11.274

4 2:13.462 17:59:24.736

5 2:09.829 18:01:34.565

6 2:14.550 18:03:49.115

7 2:12.315 18:06:01.430

8 2:11.975 18:08:13.405

 Po. 12 - # 24 CONDOR G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.817 17:52:41.576

2 2:13.058 17:54:54.634

3 2:13.312 17:57:07.946

4 2:15.676 17:59:23.622

5 2:15.302 18:01:38.924

6 2:16.417 18:03:55.341

7 2:17.740 18:06:13.081

8 2:17.472 18:08:30.553

 Po. 13 - # 611 COLOMBO L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.247 17:52:48.272

2 2:16.716 17:55:04.988

3 2:14.765 17:57:19.753

4 2:16.347 17:59:36.100

5 2:21.684 18:01:57.784

6 2:41.781 18:04:39.565

7 2:45.492 18:07:25.057

 Po. 14 - # 590 NASTASI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.713 17:52:49.883

2 2:26.340 17:55:16.223

3 2:30.891 17:57:47.114

4 2:29.460 18:00:16.574

5 2:28.399 18:02:44.973

6 2:26.111 18:05:11.084

7 2:31.027 18:07:42.111

 Po. 15 - # 51 ZENI R. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:09.916 17:53:32.607

2 2:27.214 17:55:59.821

3 2:27.634 17:58:27.455

4 2:27.649 18:00:55.104

5 2:26.567 18:03:21.671

6 2:24.410 18:05:46.081

7 2:25.710 18:08:11.791

Fastest lap: 1:48.214 
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 Po. 16 - # 555 GENTILE E. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.709 17:53:02.569

2 2:35.903 17:55:38.472

3 2:35.236 17:58:13.708

4 2:32.529 18:00:46.237

5 2:32.797 18:03:19.034

6 2:30.891 18:05:49.925

7 2:35.201 18:08:25.126

Fastest lap: 1:48.214 
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